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2(5.1)  017(0005) 036(0011) 041(1.04) 047(0.014) 048(0015) 05(0015) 0.55(0017) 062(0019) 065(0.020) 07(0.021) 073(0.022) 082(0025) 084(0.025) 087(0.026) 0.93(0.028) 097(0.030) 105(0.032) 109(0.033) 125(0039) 131(0.040) 14(0.043) 145(0.045) 157(0.049) 164(0051) 2.18(0.053) 197(0.061) 2.09(0.065) 218(0.068) 262(0.081) 291(0.091) 4.3 (0.138)
25(6.4)  021(0.006) 045(0.0l4) 051(131) 058(0018) 061(0.019) 062(0019) 0.68(0021) 078(0.024) 0.82(0025) 087(0.027) 091(0028) 102(0031) 105(0.032) 109(0033) 116(0.036) 121(0038) 131(0.040) 136(0.042) 156(0.049) 164(0.050) 175(0053) 182(0.056) 197(0.061) 205(0.064) 305(0.067) 248(0077) 262(0.081) 273(0.085) 327(0102) 364(0.114) 545 (0173)
3(7.6)  025(0.008) 055(0017) 061(155) 0.7(0021) 073(0022) 075(0.023) 082(0.025) 093(0.028) 098(0.030) 105(0032) 109(0.033) 123(0037) 126(0.038) 131(0.039) 14(0.042) 145(0.045) 157(0047) 164(0.050) 187(0.058) 1.96(0.059) 209(0.063) 218(0066) 238(0.073) 245(0.076) 3.49(0.079) 295(0.092) 3.14(0096) 327(0.101) 393(0.121) 436(0.135) 654 (0.205)
3.5(89)  029(0.009) 0.64(0020) 0.72(1.82) 0.82(0025 085(0.026) 087(0.027) 095(0.029) 109(0.033) 115(0.035) 122(0.037) 127(0.039) 143(0.044) 147(0.044) 153(0.046) 1.63(0.049) 17(0053) 1.83(0055) 191(0.058) 2.18(0.068) 229(0.069) 2.44(0074) 255(0.078) 2.78(0.085) 286(0.089) 2.86(0.093) 344(0.107) 367(0113) 3.82(0.118) 458(0.141) 509 (0.158) 7.64(0.241)
4(102)  033(0010) 073(0.022) 082(2.09) 0.93(0.029) 097(0.030) 1(0031)  109(0.034) 125(0038) 131(0.040) 14(0.043) 145(0.045 164 (0.050) 168(0.050) 175(0.053) 186(0.057) 194(0.060) 2.09 (0.063) 2.18(0.066) 2.49 (0.077) 2.62(0.079) 2.79(0.085) 291(0.089) 3.15(0.098) 3.27(0.102) 327(0.107) 3.94(0.123) 4.19(0.129) 4.36(0.136) 524(0.162) 582(0.181) 873 (0.276)
15(3.8) 02800009 O06L(0019) 069(0021) 079002 082(0.025) 084(0026) 092(0.028 1050032 11(0033) 118(0.036) 123(0037) 138(0042) L41(0.042) 147(0044) L57(0.048) 164(0051) 1770053 L84(0.056) 221(0065) 221(0.067) 236(0070) 245(0075 266(0.082) 276(0086) 295(0.089) 332(0103) 353(0.108) 368(0.114) 442(0136) 4910152 7.36(0.23)
2(51)  037(0012) 0.82(0.025 092(0.028) 1.05(0032) 109(0.033) 112(0034) 123(0.038) 14(0.043) 147(0.045) 157(0.048) 164(0.050) 184(0.056) 188(0.057) 196(0.060) 209 (0.064) 218(0.068) 2.36(0.071) 2.45(0.075) 28(0.087) 295(0.089) 3.14(0.096) 327(0.100) 354(0.110) 368(0.115) 393(0.120) 443(0.138) 471(0145) 491(0.153) 589(0.182) 6.54(0.204) 9.82(0.310)
25(6.4)  047(0.014) 102(0032) 115(0.035) 131(0.040) 136(0.042) 14(0.043) 153(0.047) 175(0.054) 184(0056) 196(0.060) 205(0.063) 23(0.071) 236(0.071) 245(0.075) 262(0.080) 273(0.085) 2.95(0.089) 307(0.094) 3.51(0109) 368(0.112) 393(0120) 4.09(0.126) 443(0.138) 46(0.144) 491(0.151) 554(0173) 589(0.182) 6.14(0.191) 7.36(0.229) 8.18(0.256) | 1227 (0.389)
3(7.6)  056(0.017) 123(0038) 138(0.042) 158(0.048) 164(0050) 168(0.051) 184(0056) 21(0.064) 221(0.067) 236(0.071) 245(0.075) 2.76(0.084) 283(0.085) 2.95(0.089) 3.4(0.095) 3.27(0.101) 353(0.106) 368 (0.111) 421(0130) 4.42(0.133) 471(0.143) 491(0.150) 531(0.164) 552(0.171) 589(0.179) 6.64(0206) 7.07(0.217) 7.36(0.227) 8.84(0.272) 9.82(0.304) 1473 (0.462)
3.5(8.9)  065(0.020) 143(0044) 161(0.049) 184(0.056) 191(0.058) 196(0.060) 2.15(0.066) 245(0.075) 258(0.078) 2.75(0.083) 286(0.083) 322(0.098) 3.3(0.099) 344 (0104) 367(0.111) 382(0.119) 4.02(0.124) 43(0130) 491(0152) 515(0.156) 55(0.167) 573(0.175) 62(0.192) 644(0200) 687(0.209) 7.75(0241) 825(0.254) 8.59(0266) 1031(0.318) 1145(0356) |17.18 (0.541)
4(102)  075(0.023) 164(0050) 184(0.056) 21(0.065) 218(0.067) 224(0.069) 245(0.076) 28(0.086) 295(0.090) 3.14(0.096) 327(0.100) 368(0113) 377(0.114) 393(0.119) 4.19(0.128) 436(0.136) 471(0.143) 491(0.150) 561(0174) 589(0.179) 628(0191) 6.54(0.201) 7.09(0220) 7.36(0.230) 7.85(0.240) 8.86(0.276) 9.42(0.291) 9.82(0.305) 11.78(0.365) 13.09(0.408) 19.63(0.620)
0.4 (1.0) 0.98% 3.93% 6.98%
15(3.8) 050015 109(0033) 123(0037) 14(0.043) 145(0.044) 1500049 L164(0050) 187 (0057 196(0059) 209(0063) 218(0068) 245(0.075) 251(0.075) 262(0.079) 279(0.084) 291(0090) 3.14(0094) 327(0099) 3.74(0.115) 393(0.L18) 419(0.127) 436(0.133) 472(0.146) 49L(0152) 526(0159) 591(0.183) 628(0.193) 654(0202) 7.5(0.242) [EHEIOZI0N 50604
2(5.1)  066(0.020) 145(0.045) 164(0.050) 187(0.057) 194(0059) 199(0.061) 218(0.067) 249(0.076) 262(0.080) 2.79(0.085) 291(0.089) 327(0.100) 335(0.101) 349(0.106) 372(0113) 388(0.121) 419(0.127) 436(0.133) 499 (0.0155 524(0159) 559(0.170) 582(0178) 63(019) 654 (0204) 6.98(0.213) 7.87(0.246) 8.38(0258) 873(0.271) 10.47(0.324) 1164 (0.363) 17.45(0.551)
25(6.4)  083(0.026) 182(0056) 205(0.063) 234(0072) 242(0.075) 249(0.077) 273(0.084) 312(0.096) 327(0.100) 349(0.107) 3.64(0.112) 409(0.126) 4.19(0.127) 436(0.133) 4.65(0.142) 485(0.152) 524(0159) 545(0.167) 623(0194) 6.54(0.199) 698(0213) 7.27(0224) 7.87(0.246) 8.18(0256) 8.73(0.268) 9.84(0.308) |10.47(0.324) 1091(0.340) 13.09 (0.407) [14I541(01455)] |2182(0%652)
3(7.6) 1(0.030)  218(0.067) 245(0.075) 28(0.085) 291(0.089) 2.99(0.091) 327(0.100) 374(0113) 393(0.119) 4.9(0127) 436(0.133) 491(0.149) 503(0.150) 524(0.158) 559 (0.169) 582(0.180) 6.28(0.189) 654(0.198) 7.48(0231) 7.85(0.237) 838(0253) 8.73(0.266) 9.45(0292) 9.82(0.304) 1047(0.318) 11.81(0366) 12.57(0.385) 13.09(0.404) 15.71(0.483) 17.45(0.540) 26.18 (0.822)
35(8.9)  116(0036) 255(0078) 286(0.087) 327(0100) 339(0.104) 349(0107) 382(0.117) 436(0.133) 4.58(0.139) 489(0.148) 509(0156) 573(0.175) 586(0.176) 6.11(0.185) 652(0.198) 6.79(0211) 733(0.221) 7.64(0232) 873(0.270) 9.16(0277) 9.77(0297) 10.18(0311) 11.02(0.342) 1145(0.356) 12.22(0372) 13.78(0.429) | 14.66(0451) |1527 (0.473) | 18.33 (0.566) [20:36(0:633)] 30554 (0:962)
4(102)  133(0041) 291(0.09) 327(0.100) 3.74(0.115 388(0.119) 3.99(0.122) 436(0.134) 4.99(0.152) 524(0.160) 559(0170) 582(0.178) 654(0200) 6.7(0202) 698(0212) 7.45(0.227) 7.76(0242) 8.38(0.253) 873(0.266) 9.97 (0.310) 10.47(0.318) 1117(0.340) 11.64(0.357) 12.6(0392) 13.09(0.408) 1396(0.427) 15.75(0491) 1676 (0.517) 17.45(0.542) 20.94(0.549) 2327 (0.725) 3491 (1.103)
15(8) 0780002 L7(005) 19200058 2150067 227(0.069) 234(0071) 256(0.078) 292(0089) 307(0093) 327(0.099) 341(0104) 383(0.117) 393(0.118) 409 (0123 436(0.132) 455014 49L(0.147) 5.11(0.155) 584 (0180) 6.14(0.185) 654(0.198) 682(0.208) 7.38(0228) 7T.67(0238) 8.8(0.248) 023 (0.286) NSE2(00NN HOR3(0SIE) MATI0576) i26A(0%22)) 12045064
2(5.1)  1.04(0.032) 227(0.070) 2.56(0078) 292(0.09) 303(0.093) 3.2(0.09%) 341(0.105 39(0.119) 4.09(0.125 4.36(0.133) 455(0.139) 511(0.156) 5.24(0158) 545(0.165 582(0177) 6.06(0.189) 654(0.198) 6.82(0.208) 7.79(0.242) 8.18(0248) 873(0.266) 9.09(0279) 9.84(0.306) 10.23(0319) 1091(0.333) 12.3(0.384) 13.09(0.404) 1364 (0.424) 1636 (0.507) 18.18 (0.567) 27.27 (0.861)
2.5(6.4)  13(0.040) 284(0.088) 32(0.09%8) 365(0112) 379(0.117) 39(0.120) 426(0.132) 487(0.149) 5.1(0.156) 545(0.167) 568(0.175) 639(0.19) 6.54(0198) 6.82(0.208) 7.27(0222) 7.58(0.237) 818(0.248) 8.52(0261) 9.74(0.304) 10.23(0.312) 1091(0.333) 11.36(0350) 12.3(0.384) 12.78(0.400) '13.64(0.418) 1538 (0.482) |16:36(0507)||17.04(0:532)) 20:45/(05636)] [22:73 (0:711) | 34:09 (1:081)
3(7.6)  156(0.048) 341(0.104) 383(0117) 438(0.134) 455(0.138) 4.67(0.142) 511(0.156) 584(0177) 6.14(0.186) 6.54(0.198) 6.82(0.208) 7.67(0.233) 7.85(0235) 818(0.247) 8.73(0264) 9.09(0.282) 9.82(0.295 1023(0.309) 1169 (0.361) 1227 (0.370) 13.09(0.396) 13.64(0415) 14.76(0.456) 1534 (0475) 16.36(0.497) 1845(0.572) 19.63(0.602) 20.45(0.631) 24.54(0.755) 27.27(0.845) 40.91 (1.284)
35(89)  182(0.056) 398(0122) 447(0.136) 5.11(0156) 53(0.162) 545(0.167) 597(0.183) 6.82(0208) 7.16(0217) 7.64(0.232) 7.95(0243) 895(0.273) 9.16(0275) 9.54(0.289) 10.18(0.309) 10.61(0.330) 1145(0.345) 11.93(0.362) 13.64(0.422) 14.32(0.433) 1527 (0.464) 1591(0.486) 17.22(0.534) | 17.9(0.557) 19.09(0.582) 2153 (0.670) [2219110:705)] 123186 (0:739)! [281631(0:884) 1311821(0/985) (4772 (1503)
4(102)  208(0.064) 455(0140) 5.11(0.156) 584(0.179) 6.06(0.186) 623(0.191) 6.82(0210) 779(0.238) 818(0249) 873(0.266) 9.09(0.279) 1023(0.313) 10.47(0315) 1091(0.331) 1164 (0.354) 12.12(0.378) 13.09(0.396) 13.64(0415) 1558(0.484) 16.36(0.497) 17.45(0.531) 1818 (0.557) 19.88(0.612) 2045(0.638) 21.82(0.567) 24.61(0.768) 2618 (0.808) 27.27(0.847) 3272 (1.013) 36.36(1133) 5454 (1723)
06(15) | 0.90% 2.62% | 2.69% 3.93% 10.63% 23.56%
15(3.8)  L12(0034) 24500075 276(0084) 316009 327(0.100 337(0102) 368(0113) 421(0.128) 4420130 A71(0.143 491(0150) 5520168 565(0.169) 589(017 628(0.190 6.56(0203) 7.07(0212) 7.36(0.223) NEAL(0260) |BE4(0:267) 1:421(0.285)] 152 (0259)) 110163 0.528)| 11104 (0.342)] 1L 78 (0.358), 15.29/0412)] 114,14 (0.483)) 114,73 01455)] |LT.67.0.544)] 119,63 0/608)) 25,45 0920
2(5.1) 15(0.046) 327(0.101) 3.68(0113) 421(0.129) 4.36(0.134) 4.49(0.138) 491(0.151) 561(0171) 589(0.179) 6.28(0191) 654(0.201) 7.36(0.225) 7.54(0227) 785(0.238) 8.38(0255) 873(0.272) 9.42(0285) 9.82(0.299) 11.22(0348) 11.78(0.358)) 1257 (0383) 13.09(0.401) 1417 (0.440) 14.73(0459) 1571(0.480) 17.72(0553) 18:85(0.581) 19.63 (0.610) 23.56(0.730) 26.18 (0.816) 39.27 (1.204)
25(6.4)  187(0.058) 409(0126) 46(0.141) 526(0162) 545(0.168) 561(0.173) 6.14(0.190) 7.01(0.215) 7.36(0225) 7.85(0.240) 8.18(0252) 9.2(0283) 9.42(0285) 9.82(0.299) 1047(0.320) 10.91(0341) [1178(0.358) 12.27(0375) [14102(0:437)] 114:73(0:449)! [15:71(0:480)| [16:361(0:504)! [17:72/(0:553) ] | 1841 (0:577)] [19:631(0:602)! 12214 (0:654) | 123156 (0:730) | | 24:54 (0:766) | 129:45(0:916)! [32:72 (11024) | 14909 (1:557)
3(7.6)  224(0069) 491(0.150) 552(0168) 6.31(0.192) 654(0199) 6.73(0.205 736(0.225) 841(0255) 884(0.267) 9.42(0.285) 9.82(0.299) 1104(0.336) 11.31(0338) 11.78(0.355) 12.57(0.380) 13.09(0.405) 14.14(0.425) 14.73(0.446) 16.83(0519) 17.67(0.533) 18.85(0.570) 19.63 (0.598) 21.26(0.656) 22.09(0.685) 2356 (0.715) 26.57 (0.824) 28.27(0.866) 29.45(0.909) 3534 (L087) 39.27 (1216) 58.9(1.848)
35(8.9)  262(0.080) 573(0176) 6.44(0.197) 7.36(0225) 7.64(0.233) 7.85(0240) 8.59(0.264) 982(0299) 1031(0.313) 11(0334) 11.45(0.350) 12.89(0.393) 13.19(0396) 13.74(0.416) 14.66(0.445) 1527 (0.475) 1649 (0.497) |17.18(0.522) [19563(0/608)! 20/62 (0624) | '21.9 (0:668)! [ 22:91 (0:700) | | 24:8 (0:769) | 25:77 (0:802)' | 27:49 (0:838) | 31(0:965) | [32:99 (1:015) [34:36/(1:065) | 41.23(1:273)| [ 45.81 (1:424) | 6872 (2:165)
4(102)  299(0.092) 654(0201) 7.36(0.025) 841(0258) 8.73(0.268) 898(0275) 9.82(0.302) 11.22(0.343) 11.78(0359) 12.57(0.383) 13.09(0401) 14.73(0.450) 15.08(0.454) 15.71(0477) 1676 (0.510) 17.45(0.544) 1885(0.570) 19.63(0598) 22.44(0.697) 23.56(0.715) 2513 (0.765) 26.18(0.803) 28.35(0.881) 29.45(0.919) 31.42(0.960) 35.43(1106) 37.70 (1.163) 3927 (1.220) 47.12 (1459) 52.36(1632) 78.54 (2.481)
5.13% 5.35% 6.01% 6.16% 6.41% 6.84% 7.13% 7.70% 8.02% 9.16% 9.62% 10.26% | 10.69% | 11.57% | 12.03% | 12.83% | 14.47% | 1539% | 16.04% | 19.24% | 21.38% | 32.07%
3(7.6)  305(0099) 668(0204) 1520228 8590262 8910271 9.16(0279) 1002(0307) 1L45(0.348) 1203(0364) 1283 (0.388) 1336 (0407) 1503 (0457) 1539(0461) 1604 (0.453) [TOSTTN |iTiE2(0.552)] 1924 (0578)] 120104 (0607) 122190 (0.107)] 124105 0.725)! 2566 (0:776)! 126,75 (0:814)) (26,94 01853)) [301070.932)] 132,07 (0974)] 136,17 (1121 138,48 (1176)1 140,09 1:231)) 811 (1480} [55.45 (1655)) |60 18 (2516)
35(8.9)  356(0.109) 7.79(0239) 877(0.267) 10.02(0.307) 1039 (0.318) 10.69(0327) 11.69(0.359) 13.36(0.407) 14.03(0.426) 14.97 (0.454) 15.59(0477) 17.54(0.535) 17.96(0.539) 18.71(0.566) 19.95(0.606) 20.79(0.646) 22.45(0.677 23.38(0.710) 26.73(0.828) 28.06(0.850) 29.93(0.909) 3118 (0.953) 33.76(1.046) 35.08 (1.091) 37.42(1.140) 42.2(1313) 44.9(L38L) 46.77(1449) 56.12(1.733) 62.36(1.938) 93.54(2.946)
4(10.2)  407(0.125) 891(0274) 10.02(0307) 11.45(0.351) 1188(0.364) 12.22(0374) 1336(0.411) 1527 (0.466) 16.04(0.489) 17.10(0.521) 17.82(0.546) 20.04(0.613) 20.53(0.618) 2138 (0.649) |22:81(0:694)) 2376 (0:741) | 25566 (0:776) [26:73 (0:814) | 3054 (0:949) | | 32:07 (0:974) | 3421 (11041) | 3563 (1:093)! 3858 (1:199)| 4009 (1:251)’ 42:76 (1:307) | 4823 (1:505) | 51:31 (1.583) (5345 (1:661) | 64.14 (1.986)! [ 71.27 (2:222) | [106:9 (3:377)
45(11.4)  458(0.140) 1002(0.307) 11.27(0343) 12.89(0.393) 13.36(0.407) 13.74(0.418) 1503 (0.460) 17.18(0521) 18.04(0.546) 19.24 (0.582) 20.04 (0.611) 22.55(0.685) 23.09(0.691) 24.05(0.725) 25.66(0.776) 26.73(0.828) 28.86(0.867) 30.07(0.910) 3436 (1.060) 36.08 (1.088) 38.48(L164) 40.09(1.221) 43.4(1340) 451(1398) 48.11(1461) 54.25(L682) 57.73 (1.769) 60.13(L856) 72.16(2.220) 80.18 (2.483) (1323'7246)
5(127)  500(0156) 11.14(0341) 1253(0.382) 1432(0437) 1485(0453) 1527(0466) 167(0512) 19.09(0.581) 20.04(0.608) 21.38 (0.648) 22.27(0.680) 25.06(0.763) 25.66(0.770) 26.73(0.808) 2851 (0.864)] 29.69(0.922) 32.07 (0.966) [33.41 (1.014) |38.18 (1.181) | 40.09(1.212) | 42.76 (1.297)  44.54 (1.360) | |48.23 (1.493) |50.11 (1.557) |53.45 (1.627) |60.28 (1.874) | 64.14 (1.971) | 66.81 (2.068)| 80.18 (2.473) [88.08 2.766) | 1o
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PROCORE" 648/648s

9.5 MM) OIRE EFO|EHTITAN®) A
Zo| 0 Z1F (ID) oD R HEWS REHs Titan WA 30 ID
TITAN HE FHE WA
114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8 mm(0.23")
114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9105 108-9114 7.1 mm(0.28")
114.3 mm(4.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9106 108-9116 9.7 mm(0.38")
114.3 mm(4.50") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 108-9293 108-9145 7.1 mm(0.28")
127.0 mm(5.00") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 138-5937 108-9120 5.8 mm(0.23")
127.0 mm(5.00") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6526 108-9145 7.1 mm(0.28")
127.0 mm(5.00") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6527 108-9124 9.7 mm(0.38")
127.0 mm(5.00") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 137-6529 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.7 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9290 - -
TITAN &2|E 2I2E
114.3 mm(4.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9230 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9231 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9232 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9233 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9234 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9235 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9236 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9237
TITAN £2|= £210]
127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9238 - -
HZA WA
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9215 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.50") - 108-9216 112-1310 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9217 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9218 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9219 112-1311 =
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9220 - -
3/4"(19.0 MM) O}2E EFO|EHTITAN®) A
TITAN 222 o2 A
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9132 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7 mm(0.38")
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2 mm(0.48")
165.1 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9138 108-9135 7.1 mm(0.28")
165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9136 108-9151 9.7 mm(0.38")
165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9137 108-9153 12.2 mm(0.48")
TITAN 222 2% H|0|H 22 27 E|O|mH MA
(O —) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0 mm(0.47")
165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 114-0550 - -
2023-2024 TORO" TITAN® EfQ! | TORO.COM 10



PROCORE 648/648s

PROCORE" 648/648s

E}O|EHTITAN®) A

3/4"(19.0 MM) OIRE - A&

EFO|EH(TITAN®) A

HEus Titan %2 30{ ID Yo 20f =12 (ID) op o s HEWS sEus Titan %2 30{ ID
TITAN AIO|= O[H E AIO|= O|H|E SHA
1206 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28") TITAN &2|E 222
1206 mm@4.75")  103mm(0.41")  142mm(.56")  15mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38") 114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9198 - -
1206 mm(4.75")  134mm(053")  16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48") 114.3 mm(4.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9199 - -
1460mm(.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9163 1089176 7.1 mm(0.28") 114.3 mm(4.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9200 - -
1460mm(5.75")  103mm(041") 142 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9164 108-9178 9.7 mm(0.38") 114.3 mm(4.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9201 - -
1460 mm(5.75")  134mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9165 108-9180 12.2 mm(0.48") 114.3 mm(4.50") 12.7.mm(0.50") 108-9202 - -
1651 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9162 108-9166 7.1 mm(0.28") 114.3 mm(4.50") 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9203 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9167 108-9182 9.7 mm(0.38") 139.7 mm(5.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9204 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9168 108-9184 12.2 mm(0.48") 139.7 mm(5.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9205 = =
TITAN AFOLE O[F[E 81 Efol AOIC O[HIE 23 Ho[T| 2lA 139.7 mm(5.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9206 - -
=1%= =5== = 139.7 mm(5.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9207 - -
1460mm(5.75")  134mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0555 114-0557 12.0 mm(0.47") 139.7 mm(5.50") 12.7 mmi(0.50") 108.9208 B B
Ty 1651 mm(6.50")  13.4mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0558 114-0560 12.0 mm(0.47") 139.7 mm(5.50°) 15.2 mm(0.60") 108.9209 B B
TITAN 2E3! 139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9244 = -
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5122 - - 165.1 mm(6.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9210 - -
&= 165.1 mm(6.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9211 - -
TITAN H|0{%[O| HD 165.1 mm(6.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9212 = =
1460 mm(5.75")  1295mm(0.51) 196 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9260 = = 165.1 mm(6.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9213 - -
— 1460 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9261 - _ 165.1 mm(6.50") 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9214 - -
TITAN Ho{]o| 165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9245 = =
P 1460 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51") 196 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9876 - - TITAN £2|= 20| ¢
1460mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9875 = = 114.3 mm(4.50") 19.0 mm(0.75) 108-9239 - -
Sayal P —= 139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9240 - -
1206mm@A75")  102mm(040")  127mm(050")  12mm(0.49") 66-9140 - - 1651 mm{6.50°) 190 mm{0.75°) 108-9241 ) -
1206 mm(475") 127 mm(050")  15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670 - - TITAN 3= e
1460 mm(5.75")  12.9 mm(0.51") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.5 mm(0.58") 104-0984 = = 114.3 mm(4.50") 12.7.mm(0.50") 108-9221 - -
1651 mm(6.50") 9.9 mm(0.39") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 105-1180 = = 114.3 mm(4.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9223 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9224 112-1313 -
139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9226 = =
165.1 mm(6.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9227 112-1314 -
165.1 mm(6.50") 15.7 mm(0.62") 108-9228 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9229 - -
11 TORO &= TORO.COM 2023-2024 TORO® TITAN® EfQl | TORO.COM 12



PROCORE" 648/648s

X7/8"(22.2 MM) O}2E EFOJEH(TITAN®) A

Zo| 20{ =A (ID) oD R | BEWS BEHS Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN Z2ZQ
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9190 - -
O R 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9191 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9192 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9193 - -
TITAN ALO|E O|HIE ALO| = O| M E SHA
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194 = =
@O 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9195 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9197 = =
TITAN 223!
. 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5121 - -
=0 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 23.4mm(0.92") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5123 - -
ECk
120.6 mm(4.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
—I 146.0 mm(5.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 86-9720 = =
TITAN H[0{[0] HD
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
== 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 25.4 mm(1.00") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9265 - -
TITAN H0o{¢] 0]
120.6 mm(4.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7941 = =
O — 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7900 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 25.4 mm(1.00") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9877 = =
TITAN &£2|E 22
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9246 - -
%@ 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9247 = -
165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9248 = =
165.1 mm(6.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9249 - -
TITAN &2|= &2t0|4
<3y 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9242 = =
165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9243 = =
TITAN 2224
—n 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9259 = =

LIS (ut=) Ell

=N

13 TORO =¥ 22

2ol 30] =F (D) oD o =l HE WS

163.3 mm(6.43") - 5.0 mm - 100-3620 L|E Efel 8l|l=7t Hedt

187.5 mm(7.38") - 8.0 mm - 100-3621 LIS Etel 8i|=0t Zest

137.9 mm(5.43") - 5.0 mm - 125-3319 LIS Efel 8l|l=7t Hedt
TORO.COM

= 50{(PRO

HE Etel §|E(22 2/5)
X13/8"(9.5 mm) OtRE

HE Etel S|E(Z2 1/6)
3/8"(9.5 mm) OH2E

4 EFQl Titan 2IK[2IX]|
3/4"(19.0 mm) £
7/8"(22.2 mm) OF2E

ECl=

3 EtQl Titan
QuickChange
3/4"(19.0 mm) &=
7/8"(22.2 mm) ORE

2=

Tk

09736

09737

09719

09711

80

48

32

24

120

72

48

36

120-1047
120-1052
110-4367
110-4368

120-1050
120-1053
115-2801
115-2802

120-1045
120-1046
110-4363
110-4364

120-1044
110-4358
110-4359
110-4360

=N =N

=N

CO

RE®) 864 / 1298

4 ElQI 8=
3/4"(19.0 mm)

O2E

3 EfRI 3= HD
7/8"(22.2 mm)

O2E

09739

09794

09796

09797

TR

40

24

32

24

23

1298

60

36

48

36

120-1047
120-1052
110-4367
110-4368

120-1044
110-4358
110-4359
115-4360

120-1045
120-1046
120-1059
120-1060

120-1044
110-4358
110-4359
110-4360
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PROCORE"® 864/1298

[X13/8"(9.5 MM) OIRE EFO|EH(TITAN®) HA

3/4"(19.0 MM) OI2E - A%

PROCORE® 864/1298

E|'°|'.5_*(TITAN®) oA

Ho| 20| = (D) ob =l HEHZ HEHS Titan %A 30{ ID

TITAN #E ET[=N-TPN

114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8 mm(0.23")

114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9105 1089114 7.1 mm(0.28")

114.3 mm(4.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9106 108-9116 9.7 mm(0.38")

114.3 mm(4.50") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 108-9293 = =

127.0 mm(5.00") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 138-5937 108-9120 5.8 mm(0.23")

127.0 mm(5.00") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6526 108-9122 7.1 mm(0.28")

127.0 mm(5.00") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6527 108-9124 9.7 mm(0.38")

127.0 mm(5.00") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 137-6529 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") 10.3mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9290 = =
TITAN £2|E 2t2E

114.3 mm(4.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9230 = =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9231 = =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9232 = =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9233 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9234 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9235 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9236 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9237 = =
TITAN £2|E S2t0| 4
QQ 127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9238
TITAN 2=A A oA

114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9215 =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9216 112-1310 =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9217 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9218 = =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.50") - 108-9219 112-1311 =

139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9220 = =
150 (4" e

2ol o] =17 (ID) op EES EE HE s Titan WA 30{ ID

TITAN 222 222 U2

120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28")

120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38")

120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48")

146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9132 - -

146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7 mm(0.38")

146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2 mm(0.48")

165.1 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9138 108-9135 7.1 mm(0.28")

165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9136 108-9151 9.7 mm(0.38")

165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9137 108-9153 12.2 mm(0.48")

15 TORO &H

2% | TORO.COM

2o 30| 23 (ID) oD LR | HEHZ HEHS Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN S22 &5 Bl0|H S o5 HlO|H WA
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0 mm(0.47")
T 7 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0550 - -
ALO|E O|MIE ALO|E O|MIE SHA
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9163 108-9176 7.1 mm(0.28")
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9164 108-9178 9.7 mm(0.38")
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9165 108-9180 12.2 mm(0.48")
165.1 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9162 108-9166 7.1 mm(0.28")
165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9167 108-9182 9.7 mm(0.38")
165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9168 108-9184 12.2 mm(0.48")
TITAN AtO|= O H|E 2ta Efjo|y ALOI= O|T|E 2F3 Ejo|nf A
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0555 114-0557 12.0 mm(0.47")
@:@ 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0558 114-0560 12.0 mm(0.47")
TITAN AZE!
‘@ 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5122 - -
TITAN H[0{%l|0] HD
(@@ 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9260 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9261 - -
TITAN H|0{<)|0|
— 146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.1 mm(0.12") 104-9876 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 104-9875 - -
Sa4]
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7 mm(0.50") 1.2 mm(0.49") 66-9140 - -
120.6 mm(4.75") 12.7 mm(0.50") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.5 mm(0.58") 104-0984 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 9.9 mm(0.39") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 105-1180 = =
2023-2024 TORO® TITAN® E}Q! | TORO.COM 16



® ®
PROCORE 864/1298 PROCORE 864/1298
3/4"(19.0 MM) OIRE - A% EFO|EHTITAN®) A X7/8"(22.2 MM) OIRE EIO|EHTITAN®) A
2o| op HE WS HE WS 2o| 20| 7 (Ip) op o s HE WS gEHs Titan WA F0 ID
TITAN &2|E 2IR2E TITAN 222
114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9198 - 120.6 mm(4.75")  13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9190 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9199 = 120.6 mm(4.75")  16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9191 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9200 - 146.0 mm(5.75")  13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9192 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9201 = 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9193 - =
114.3 mm(4.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9202 - AO|E O|HE AO|E O|HIE THA
114.3 mm(4.50") 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9203 = 1206 mm(4.75")  13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9204 = 120.6 mm(4.75")  16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9195 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9205 = 146.0 mm(5.75")  13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2 mm(0.48")
139.7 mm(5.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9206 - 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9197 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9207 - TITAN AZ2l
139.7 mm(5.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9208 - 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5121 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9209 - —— 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.1 mm(0.64") 23.4 mm(0.92") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5123 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9244 - TITAN H0{$[0] HD
165.1 mm(6.50") 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9210 - —p 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 89 mm(0.35") 108-9211 = 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 25.4 mm(1.00") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9265 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9212 - TITAN H {0
165.1 mm(6.50") 12.7mm(0.50") 108-9213 - 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1mm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 15.2mm(0.60") 108-9214 - 146.0 mm(5.75")  16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7900 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9245 - 1460 mm(5.75") 161 mm(0.64") 254 mm(1.00") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9877 - -
TITAN £2|= £210]A 2ah4
114.3 mm(4.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9239 - O —— 120.6 mm(4.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
— 139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9240 - 146.0 mm(5.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 86-9720 - -
165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9241 = TITAN 22|E e
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9246 = =
TITAN 222 IZA WA
139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9247 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9221
165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9248 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9223 =
, 165.1 mm(6.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9249 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9224 112-1313
A3 &2210|Al
139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9226 = TITAN &2I= S2t01Y
. . 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9242 = =
165.1 mm(6.50") 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9227 112-1314
. . 165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9243 = -
165.1 mm(6.50") 15.7 mm(0.62") 108-9228 -
gJa=Z A
165.1 mm(6.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9229 = TITAN 3E2
I——:= 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9259 - -
LIE(Hs) ER!
2o| 0{ 52 (ID) op o HE WS
_— 163.3 mm(6.43") - 5.0mm - 100-3620
187.5 mm(7.38") - 8.0mm - 100-3621
137.9 mm(5.43") - 5.0mm - 125-3319
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LIS Etel 8= 660/880

7S Etel =, 3/8"(9.5 mm) OI2E

3ERRISIE, 3/4"(19.0 mm) OI2E

4 ELRI =, 3/4"(19.0 mm) OIRE

3EtRl 3llE, X7/8"(22.2 mm) OHRE

4 ERQI 3=, [X[7/8"(22.2 mm) OIRE

19 TORO =4 22

09721

09722

09723

09733

09734

TORO.COM
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80

24

32

24
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2E u

100-5418
100-5419

100-5420

100-5414

100-5416

100-5414

100-5416

4
HH
rE
ot

100-5415

100-5421

100-5415

100-5417

100-5415

100-5417

AL B

bar

¥

(9.5 MM) O}2E

PROCORE" 440/660/880

EfO|EHTITAN®) A

ol Fof 1% (ID) op EES HEHS CEY Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN HE Fc A
114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8 mm(0.23")
114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9105 108-9114 7.1 mm(0.28")
! 114.3 mm(4.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9106 108-9116 9.7 mm(0.38")
] : 114.3 mm(4.50") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 108-9293 - -
o 127.0 mm(5.00") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 138-5937 108-9120 5.8 mm(0.23")
127.0 mm(5.00") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6526 108-9122 7.1 mm(0.28")
127.0 mm(5.00") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6527 108-9124 9.7 mm(0.38")
127.0 mm(5.00") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 137-6529 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9290 = =
TITAN £2|E 2tRE
114.3 mm(4.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9230 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9231 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9232 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9233 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9234 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9235 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9236 = -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9237 = =
TITAN £2|= &2to| 4
<_ = 127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9238 - -
TITAN Z=2A AZA A
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9215 =
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9216 112-1310 =
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9217 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9218 = -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9219 112-1311 -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9220 - -
3/4719.0 ) 2=
2ol 30| ZF (ID) oD E R HEHS REHS Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN 222 222 U2
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9132 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7 mm(0.38")
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2 mm(0.48")
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PROCORE" 440/660/880 PROCORE® 440/660/880

3/4"(19.0 MM) OI2E - Al% EFO|EHTITAN®) A 3/4"(19.0 MM) OI2E - Al& EFO|EHTITAN®) HA

¥:3
4in
=2
4o
]
3
ot

Zo| 30| =& (ID) oD HIZHZ Titan WA 30 ID 2o 0] =7 (ID) oD LR HEZHZ HIZ WS Titan HA 30{ ID
TITAN 222 2t Bjo|r g2 3 Hlo|H WA TITAN 322 22 A2
O — 1460 mm(5.75")  13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0 mm(0.47") 114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9221 -
TITAN AOI O|H|E AO|E O FE A 114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9223 =
— — 139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9224 -
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28")
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9226 -
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48")
. . . . . 7/8"(22.2 MM) OI2E EIO|EHTITAN®) B A
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9163 108-9176 7.1 mm(0.28")
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9164 108-9178 9.7 mm(0.38") 2o| 20 =3 (ID) op o = HEWS Titan A 30{ ID
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9165 108-9180 12.2 mm(0.48") szo
= M E E|O|m SHA AIO|E O|ME =} E|0|IH SHA TITAN 2=
TITAN ALOIE O[HE Ol 242~ tOI= OIME =g Efo|m A 1206 mm@75")  130mm(051")  168mm(0.66") L5 mm(0.58") 108-9190 —
—ry 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 114-0555 114-0557 12.0 mm(0.47") 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58" 1089191 ~
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9192 =
TITAN AZ3E! 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9193 -
= 1460 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5122 = = TITAN AbO|E O|®|E
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194 -
TITAN H|0{®|O] HD 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9195 -
@ 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9260 - - 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9196 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9261 - - 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9197 =
TITAN H {0 TITAN 2238l
146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9876 = = B 146.0 mm(5.75" 16.1 mm(0.64" 22.4 mm(0.88" 3.0 mm(0.12" 112-5121 -
C—» = 675" (064" (088") 012"
146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9875 - - 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 23.4 mm(0.92") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5123 -
SapAl TITAN H|0{%]0] HD
) 120.6 mm(4.75") 10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7 mm(0.50") 1.2 mm(0.49") 66-9140 = = 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9264 =
120.6 mm(4.75") 12.7 mm(0.50") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670 = = C— 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 25.4 mm(1.00") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9265 -
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.5 mm(0.58") 104-0984 = = TITAN H 00|
TITAN 22|E 2t 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7941 =
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9198 - - CC——p 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7900 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9199 = = 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 25.4 mm(1.00") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9877 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9200 = = SaAl
114.3 mm(4.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9201 - - 120.6 mm(4.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.50") - 108-9202 = = 146.0 mm(5.75") 152 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 86-9720 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9203 = - TITAN £2|= 2RE
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9204 - - 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9246 -
139.7mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9205 - - 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9247 -
. 50" - X 35" - 108-92 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") 8.9 mm(0.35") 08-9206 TITAN 22| 22t0|Al
139.7 mm(5.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9207 - - 1397 mmi(5.50") - 190 mm(0.75" - 108.9242 -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9208 = = —=o
TITAN 2224
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9209 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9259 -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9244 - - @
TITAN £2|E 22}0| 4
£2|= 2210|4 LIS (HHE) EtQ!
% 114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9239 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9240 - - Zo| 20 =13 (ID) op o s HE WS
163.3 mm(6.43") - 5.0mm - 100-3620
|
187.5 mm(7.38") - 8.0mm - 100-3621
137.9 mm(5.43") - 5.0mm - 125-3319
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121 0f|012{I 01 Ed

u

94-3421 Ot &

C =
¥13/8"(9.5 mm) LIS Etel &= 94-6827 oloic 2=

1/2"(12.7 mm) EFQ! &= 94-3420

3/4"(19.0 mm) Efel &= 59-2500

X7/8"(22.2 mm) Etel &= 62-4610
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72-4660(2=
72-4680(5Y
x|

(o]
72-4640(5%

3/8"(9.5 MM) OI2E

&l ojjo{2i[o]E
EFO|EH(TITAN®) A

2o 30| %3 (ID) oD o =l REHZ 2EHs Titan WA 30{ ID

TITAN HE FE A

114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8 mm(0.23")

114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9105 108-9114 7.1 mm(0.28")

114.3 mm(4.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9106 108-9116 9.7 mm(0.38")

114.3 mm(4.50") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 108-9293 = =
TITAN £2|= 2RE

114.3 mm(4.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9230 - -

114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9231 = =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9232 - -

114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9233 - -
TITAN 2EA Z2A A

114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9215 = =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9216 112-1310 =

114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9217 - -

3/4"(19.0 MM) OIRE

EkOI.E_*(TlTAN®) A

o] Fof =7 (ID) op EES HE WS HE WS Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN 29 2EP U2
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48")
TITAN AFO|E O|HIE ALO|E O|MIE HA
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48")
Zaj4
/ 120.6 mm(4.75")  10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7 mm(0.50") 1.2 mm(0.49") 66-9140
/ 120.6 mm(4.75")  12.7 mm(0.50") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670
TITAN £2|E 2I2E
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9198
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9199
114.3 mm(4.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9200
1143 mm(4.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9201
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9202
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9203
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Azl ojlofziolE|

3/4"(19.0 MM) O}RE - A|&

Zo| 30{ =F (ID) oD RS BEHS
TITAN &2|= &2i0|4
114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9239
TITAN 2224
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9221
114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9223

7/8"(22.2 MM) Ot2E

Zo| 20| ZA (ID) oD R | BEWS
TITAN Z2Z2
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9190
120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9191
TITAN AIO|= O|HE
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194
Cc—=xv
120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3mm(0.76") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9195
2244
 E—— 120.6 mm(4.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600
TITAN T[]0
c—y 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7941

LIS (=) ElLl

2o|

kY

o

2

3 (Ib) oD EE | HEHZ

) 163.3 mm(6.43") - 5.0mm - 100-3620

25 TORO =4 22 TORO.COM

B2|Z(Bridging)
Li 5
6 EfQl, 7/8"(22.2 mm) 28
o|g
223 (Bridging)

L

95-3103

95-3104

95-3105

70-9380

70-9390

70-9400

36
70-9430

70-9440

12
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H[of#f|o] oflof2lolE]

3/4"(19.0 MM) OIRE

EFOJEH(TITAN®) A

3/4"(19.0 MM) OI2E - A&

H[of¢)|o] oflof2llolE]

EfO|EHTITAN®) A

Zo| 20| ZA (ID) oD H =M BEWS HEMS Titan YA 30 ID
TITAN 222 227 U2
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48")
1460 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9132 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7 mm(0.38")
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2 mm(0.48")
TITAN 22 22 Blo| 22 Y HoL M
— 1460 mm(5.75")  13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0 mm(0.47")
TITAN AO|= O] % E AFOIE O|F|E YA
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28")
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38")
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9163 108-9176 7.1 mm(0.28")
146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9164 108-9178 9.7 mm(0.38")
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9165 108-9180 12.2 mm(0.48")
TITAN AtO| = O|HME =& H|O|Y ALO|E O|ME S} H|O|I WA
1460 mm(5.75")  13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0555 114-0557 12.0 mm(0.47")
O a— )
TITAN A Z2I
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.26 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5122 - -
&
TITAN H0{0] HD
c—p 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9260 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9261 - -
TITAN H0{2[0]
—_— 1460 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9876 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9875 - -
Sy
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7 mm(0.50") 1.2 mm(0.49") 66-9140 - -
120.6 mm(4.75") 12.7mm(0.50") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670 - -
1460 mm(5.75")  12.9 mm(0.51") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.5 mm(0.58") 104-0984 - -
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2o 30| X3 (ID) oD o =l HEHZ HEHs Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN £2|= 2t2E
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9198 = =
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9199 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9200 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9201 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9202 - -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9203 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9204 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9205 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9206 = -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9207 = =
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9208 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9209 = -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9244 = =
TITAN 2EA 2 A GHA
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9221 -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9223 - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9224 112-1313 -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9226 = =
722w e
2o 30| X3 (ID) oD o =l HEHz HEHs Titan WA 30{ ID
TITAN 222 222 U2
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9190 - -
120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9191 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9192 108-9157 12.2 mm(0.48")
120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9193 - -
TITAN AFO| = O|ME ALO|E O|HE WA
120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9195 = =
146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2 mm(0.48")
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9197 - -
TITAN AZE!
= 1460 mm(5.75")  16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5121 - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 23.4 mm(0.92") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5123 = =
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H[of#f|o] oflof2lolE]

7/8"(22.2 MM) OIRE - A&

2ol 20{ =7 (ID) op o £ sz us
TITAN H|0{<)|0| HD
ey 1460mm(5.75")  161mm(064")  224mm(0.88")  3.1mm(0.122")  108-9264
1460mm(5.75")  161mm(0.64")  254mm(1.007)  3.1mm(0.122")  108-9265
TITAN HO{€)[0]
1206 mm(475")  161mm(0.64")  224mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7941
o — 1460mm(5.75")  161mm(0.64")  224mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7900
1460mm(5.75")  161mm(0.64")  254mm(1.007) 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9877
S
1206 mm(4.75")  152mm(0.60")  19.0mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600
R 1460 mm(5.75")  152mm(0.60")  19.0mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 86-9720
TITAN &2|E 2R
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9246
=1 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9247
TITAN &2|= &2t0o]4
1143 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9239
<35 139.7 mm(5.50") 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9240
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9242
TITAN 224
e=—n 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9259
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ZHCI(TURF) oilof2flo|E| 686/687

PR a7 g s
A K9S (SPOON-OPEN)
108-9296 1/2"(12.7 mm) Efol 967H
108-9298 3/4"(19.0 mm) Efol 9671
A 44 (SPOON-CLOSED)
108-9297 1/2"(12.7 mm) Efol 967H
108-9299 3/4"(19.0 mm) Efol 9671
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PROCORE’ SR Al2| = spas

5/16"(7.9 MM), 12.0 MM £ 18.0 MM OI2E

¢ A E x ORE Zo| 30| =3 (ID) oD 2E O HE] Z2|= M 2
— 201 Efel
= 12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8614 - SGT07625
- —— - 12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8615 - SGTO7750
‘k 12.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8624 - SGT10750
- 12.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.6 mm(0.81") 139-8613 - SGT10813H
18.0 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") 139-8622 - SGT08125
18.0 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8628 - SGT08100H
18.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8623 - SGT10750
18.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8617 - 139-8617
18.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 19.3mm(0.76") 25.4 mm(1.00") 139-8619 - SGT10100S
18.0 mm 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") 139-8623 - SGT12125
22|c Efol
5/16"(7.9 mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313* SGA08313 -
5/16"(7.9 mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313* SGA08313 -
X3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375* SGA12375 -
[X13/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374* SGA12375 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 311.2 mm(12.25") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10375* SGA12375 -
12.0 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0 mm SGS08500 - -
12.0 mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0 mm SGS10504 - -
12.0 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0 mm SGS10500 - -
12.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0 mm SGS12500 - -
12.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0 mm SGS14500 - -
18.0 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0 mm SGS10750 - -
18.0 mm 317.5 mm(12.50") - 18.0 mm SGS10875 - -
18.0 mm 355.6 mm(14.00") - 18.0 mm SGS12875 - -
18.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 18.0 mm SGS12750 - -
18.0 mm 406.4 mm(16.00") - 18.0 mm SGS14875 - -
18.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 18.0mm SGS14750 - -
SR48 O{E{ §l|lE 7|E 117-7190
=c|= Efel
ProCore SR )\| E|£E &P% Z0 5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - -
122~190 Cm(48“~75")o|j_ J&f% z_l_l O|E 5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - -
£|CH 40.6 cm(16")0|H, 2(7F) 7H42 "
SR48 O{¥E{ ¢||E 7|E 117-7191
6.3~15.2cm(2.5"~6") L LICH,
T2 Efel
12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGTO7750
12.0 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750

£2|E Efel

12.0 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0 mm SGS08500 - -
120 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0 mm SGS10500 - -
12.0mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0 mm SGS12500 - -
12.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0 mm SGS14500 - -
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PROCORE’ SR A|2] = sr54

5/16" (7.9 MM) EE&= 12.0 MM OH2E

SR 54 O{$4E{ 3|E 7| E 117-7193(367H EtQl) - AlS

PROCORE® SR A|2] = srs54-s

O02E #o| 30| X3F (ID) oD 28 O HE] &3] b ) O2E Zo| 0] =3F (ID) oD 28 OHE| 222 mH gE
o Efol T2 Efel
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7mm(0.50") 139-8618 SGA10375 - 12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625 12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGT07750
12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGT07750 12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750 &2|E EfQl
&2|= Ef2l 5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9 mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - - 5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - - 12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375* SGA10375 - 12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -
[XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374* SGA10375 -
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - - SR 54-S O{SHE{ 8| 7| E 117-7194(127H E|'?_|)
12.0 mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - - 23|C Efol
18.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0mm SGS10750 - -
Zoi2l el
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7mm(0.50") 139-8618 - SGT05550 Ao EfQI
&2 |E EfQI 12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - - 12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGT07750
5/16"(7.9 mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - - 12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750
[XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375* SGA10375 - 42| E EfQI
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374* SGA10375 - 5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 311.2 mm(12.25") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10375* SGA10375 - 5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - -
O O 21 M3 Efel 12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -

SR 54-S O{HE| §|=

7|E 117-7196(247 E}2l)

202 Efol
[X13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") 139-8618 - SGT05550
22| Efol
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374 - -

SR 54-S O{HE] 3l|=

7|E 117-7199(487H E}2l)

303 Efol
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") 139-8618 - SGT05550
£2|= Efol
X13/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.38") SGS08375 - -
X13/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.38") SGS10374 - -
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PROCORE’ SR A|2|X sr7o

5/16" (7.9 MM) £ 12.0 MM OI2E

SR70-S O{E| Sl|lE 7|E 117-7194(167H E}Q!)

23| Efol

PROCORE® SR A|2]| = sr7o-s

18.0mm

311.2 mm(12.25")

18.0mm

SGS10750 -

SR70-S O{$4E{ &= 7|E 117-7195(167H EtQ!)

02E 2ol 0] 2% (ID) op LE- CEEEECE] @ 5
201 Efol
¥3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") 139-8618 SGA10375 SGT05550
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGT07750
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750
£2|E Efel
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375 SGA10375 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374 SGA10375 -
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -

SR70 O{E{ SIE 7|E 117-7193(487H EIQl)

To{E Efel
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGTO7750
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750
&2|E Efel
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -

SR70-S O{H4E{ &= 7|E 117-7196(327H EtQ!)

Toj EfQl 3/8"(9.5 mm)
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.50") 139-8618 - -

&2|c Efel
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 311.2 mm(12.25") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10375 - -

SR70 O{HHE{ SlI= 7|E 117-7193(487H E}Ql)

O Efel
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") 139-8618 - SGT05550
z2|c Efol
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375 - -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374 - -

SR70-S O{Y4E{ 8| = 7|E 117-7199(647H EtQ!)

nlee 2o| 0] 17 (ID) op nz ofHE] Zalm 2N E2
202 Efol
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGTO7750
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750
22| Efol
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -

35 TORO =3 28
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Do Efel
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") 139-8618 - SGT05550
£2|= Efol
X3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.38") SGS08375 - -
X3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.38") SGS10374 - -
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PROCORE’ SR A|2|X sr72

5/16" (7.9 MM), 12 MM = 18 MM OH2E

ORE Zo| 0{ =1E (ID) oD 2E o HE] &2|H M 2
T2 Efol
12.0 mm &0| 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8614 - SGT07625
12.0 mm Z0| 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8615 - SGTO7750
12.0 mm Z0| 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8624 - SGT10750
12.0 mm Z0| 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.6 mm(0.81") 139-8613 - SGT10813H
18.0 mm ZO| 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") 139-8622 - SGT10750
18.0 mm Z0| 203.2 mm(8.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8628 - SGT08100H
18.0 mm Z0| 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8623 - SGT10100S
18.0 mm Z0| 254.0 mm(10.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8617 - 139-8617
18.0 mm Z0| 254.0 mm(10.00") 19.3 mm(0.76") 25.4 mm(1.00") 139-8619 - SGT08125
18.0 mm &0| 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") 139-8627 - SGT12125
23| Efol

5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS07313 SGA08313 -
5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") SGS08313 SGA08313 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS08375 SGA12375 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10374 SGA12375 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 311.2 mm(12.25") - 9.5 mm(0.38") SGS10375 SGA12375 -

12.0 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0 mm SGS08500 - -

12.0 mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0 mm SGS10504 - -

12.0 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0 mm SGS10500 - -

12.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0 mm SGS12500 - -

12.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0 mm SGS14500 - -

18.0 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0mm SGS10750 - -

18.0 mm 317.5 mm(12.50") - 18.0 mm SGS10875 - -

18.0 mm 355.6 mm(14.00") - 18.0 mm SGS12875 - -

18.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 18.0 mm SGS12750 - -

18.0 mm 406.4 mm(16.00") - 18.0 mm SGS14875 - -

18.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 18.0 mm SGS14750 - -

SR72 O{HE{ Sl|IE 7|E 117-7190(607H E}Q!)

=25 Efel

SR72 O{¥E &l|=

5/16"(7.9mm)
5/16"(7.9mm)

215.9 mm(8.50")
254.0 mm(10.00")

F|E 117-7191(607H E}2l)

7.9 mm(0.3125")
7.9 mm(0.3125")

SGS07313
SGS08313

02 Efel
120 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") 139-8616 - SGT07625
12.0 mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") 139-8625 - SGTO7750
120 mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8620 - SGT10750

&2|= Efel
120 mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0 mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0 mm SGS10500 - -
12.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0 mm SGS12500 - -
12.0 mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0 mm SGS14500 - -
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PROCORE® SR A|2] = sr7s

X7/8"(22.2 MM) OI2E.

LTEL ol 2o0{ 7 (i) oD vz ofee} g2l @Kl Fe
0| EfQl
18.0 mm 20| 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 333 mm(1.31") 139-8622 SG715802 SGT08125
18.0 mm Zo| 203.2 mm(8.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8628 SG715802 SGT08100H
18.0 mm 20| 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") 139-8623 SG715802 SGT10750
18.0 mm Zo| 254.0 mm(10.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") 139-8617 SG715802 139-8617
18.0 mm 20| 254.0 mm(10.00") 19.3 mm(0.76") 25.4 mm(1.00") 139-8619 SG715802 SGT10100S
18.0 mm 20| 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 333mm(1.31") 139-8627 SG715802 SGT12125
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") 139-8626 - SGT08125
[X7/8"(22.2 mm) 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 333 mm(1.31") 139-8621 - SGT12125
&2|E Efel
18.0 mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0 mm SGS10750 SG715802 -
18.0 mm 317.5 mm(12.50") - 22.2 mm(0.875") SGS10875 SG715802 -
18.0 mm 355.6 mm(14.00") - 222 mm(0.875") SGS12875 SG715802 -
18.0 mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 18.0 mm SGS12750 SG715802 -
18.0 mm 406.4 mm(16.00") - 22.2 mm(0.875") SGS14875 SG715802 -
18.0mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 18.0mm SGS14750 SG715802 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 317.5 mm(12.50") - 222 mm(0.875") SGS10876 - -
XI7/8"(22.2 mm) 355.6 mm(14.00") - 222 mm(0.875") SGS12876 - -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 4542 mm(17.88") - 25.4 mm(1.00") SGS16100 - -

SR75 O{HE{ &f|E 7|E 117-7198(5/32X15/32" [4X12 MM] = 24 E}Ql EE&= 1/8X11/16" [3X18MM] = 18 E}Ql)

HO{E Efel

12.0 mm 20|
12.0 mm 0|
12.0 mm 0|
12.0 mm 20|
18.0 mm 40|
18.0 mm 0|
18.0 mm Z0|
18.0 mm 40|
18.0 mm 0|

18.0 mm Z0|

o 430/ 2 YA el

177.8 mm(7.00")
177.8 mm(7.00")
254.0 mm(10.00")
254.0 mm(10.00")
203.2 mm(8.00")
203.2 mm(8.00")
254.0 mm(10.00")
254.0 mm(10.00")
254.0 mm(10.00")
304.8 mm(12.00")

13.2 mm(0.52")
14.2 mm(0.56")
14.2 mm(0.56")
14.2 mm(0.56")
18.8 mm(0.74")
23.9 mm(0.94")
14.2 mm(0.56")
19.3 mm(0.76")
18.8 mm(0.74")

23.9 mm(0.94")

17.4 mm(0.69")
20.7 mm(0.81")
20.6 mm(0.81")
19.0 mm(0.75")
26.9 mm(1.06")
33.3mm(1.31")
19.0 mm(0.75")
25.4 mm(1.00")
26.9 mm(1.06")
33.3mm(1.31")

139-8614
139-8615
139-8613
139-8624
139-8628
139-8622
139-8623
139-8619
139-8617
139-8627

20232024TOR09TWAN@HQJ| TORO.COM

SGT07625
SGTO7750
SGT10813H
SGT10750
SGT08100H
SGT08125
SGT07625
SGT10100S
139-8617
SGT12125
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PROCORE’ SR A|2| X sr7s

O{HME| of|E 7|E 117-7198 - A=

12.0mm
O 2E ol 30| I3 (ID) oD HE OfE| &212 M fE
=2 Efel
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0mm SGS08500 - -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0mm SGS10504 - -
12.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0mm SGS10500 - -
12.0mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0mm SGS12500 - -
12.0mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0mm SGS14500 - -
18.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0mm SGS10750 - -
18.0mm 317.5 mm(12.50") - 22.2 mm(0.875") SGS10875 - -
18.0mm 355.6 mm(14.00") - 22.2 mm(0.875") SGS12875 - -
18.0mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 18.0mm SGS12750 - -
18.0mm 406.4 mm(16.00") - 22.2 mm(0.875") SGS14875 - -
18.0mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 18.0mm SGS14750 - -

39 TORO =3 28

TORO.COM

EIO|EHTITAN®) T &2

ETE T

112-1300

112-1301

ECIE]

=

1/2"(12.7 mm)

XI5/8"(15.9 mm)

TITAN® E}Q12 1/2"(12.7 mm) £ [X5/8"(15.9 mm) OIREZ £A|
HetetLICE Toro® KT £2|EHE AH8otH 24 HE ZHH|0f| 5= Toro
EtolS MEfsto] Z&tE 4 USLICH AN S2[=2E [X3/8"(9.5 mm)
02 E Toro EFRI0 2of €01 1/2"(12.7mm) OFRE = [X]5/8"(15.9 mm)

Or2EE BHELICH
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EFO[EHTITAN®) E}Ql 2 ou EFOJEHTITAN®) EFQl 23 mg

XI3/8"(9.5 MM) OIRE EfO|EHTITAN®) A A oo 1/2"(12.7 MM) OIRE EFO|EHTITAN®) A ZxH ool

2ol 201 512 (ID) op sEus 5 sEuws 201 512 (ID) 27;‘0 /‘;ﬁ John Deere® 2ol 201 512 (ID) op sEus # 22w 201 51 (ID) 22’7;0 /22 John Deere’
TITAN HE 7S oA TITAN HE= 7 oA
1143 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 108-9104 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9112 5.8 mm(0.23") X X 1143 mm(4.50") 83 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 112-1316 1.6 mm(0.63") 112-1322 7.1 mm(0.28") X -
1143 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 108-9105 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9114 7.1 mm(0.28") X X TITAN 22| E 2}
1143 mm(4.50")  10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 108-9106 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9116 9.7 mm(0.38") X X 114.3 mm(4.50") _ 12.7 mm(0.50") 112-1347 _ . . X .
1143mm(4.50") 122 mm(0.48")  14.7 mm(0.58") 108-9293 1.2 mm(0.49") - - X X 139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") 112-1329 - - - X _
127.0 mm(5.00") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 138-5937 1.3 mm(0.52") 108-9120 5.8 mm(0.23") X X TITAN 22| 223}0|Al
127.0 mm(5.00") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 137-6526 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9122 7.1 mm(0.28") X X 1270 mmi(5.00) B 159 mm{(0.63) 1125102 B B B . B
127.0 mm(5.00") 103 mm(0.41")  13.9 mm(0.55") 137-6527 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9124 9.7 mm(0.38") X X
127.0 mm(5.00")  122mm(0.48")  14.7 mm(0.58") 137-6529 1.2 mm(0.49") X X .
5/8"(15.8 MM) OI2E EIO|EHTITAN®) A Z ol
TITAN £2|E 2IRE Ryan® GA
1143 mm(4.50") B 5.1 mm(0.20") 108-9230 B ~ - X X 2ol 20| = (ID) op HEWS u HEWS 0| =2 (ID) 2X7;0 e John Deere®
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9231 - - - X X TITAN ANO|Z O[H|E
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9232 - - - X X - . -
1143 mm(4.50") 109 mm(0.43")  14.2 mm(0.56") 112-1303 1.5 mm(0.58") 112-1304 9.5 mm(0.38") X -
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") 108-9233 - - - X X N
TITAN &2|E 2IRE
139.7 mm(5.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") 108-9234 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50" - 15.9 mm(0.63" - - - - -
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9235 . . . X X mm(4.50°) mm(0637)  112-1348 .
A A |
139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9236 - - - X X TITAN £2|= SEf0¢
139.7 mm(5.50") _ 97 mm(0.38”) 108-9237 — _ _ X X 127.0 I’T]I’T](5.00”> - 159 mm(0.63”) 112-5103 - - - X -
TITAN £2|E £2(0| 4
127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") 108-9238 - - - X X
TITAN 222 I2A WA
114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") 108-9215 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9216 - 112-1310 - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") 108-9217 - - X X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") 108-9218 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9219 - 112-1311 - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") 108-9220 - - - X* X
*GA 30/60 2RO AT AL FHSBH *GA 30/60 2O M2 AHE THs B
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EFO|EH(TITAN’) EtQl zm o

3/4"(19.0 MM) O}2E 2d oy
2ol EREET0) oD sEus = sEus 201 %2 (ID) ;{73"0 /‘;’; John Deere’
TITAN 222 U2 WA
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 108-9128 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9139 7.1 mm(0.28") X X
1206 mm(4.75") 103 mm(0.41")  14.2 mm(0.56") 108-9129 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9141 9.7 mm(0.38") X X
1206 mm(4.75")  134mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9130 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9143 12.2 mm(0.48") X X
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 108-9132 1.5mm(0.58") - - - -
146.0 mm(5.75") 103 mm(0.41")  14.2 mm(0.56") 108-9133 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9147 9.7 mm(0.38") X* X
1460 mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9134 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9149 12.2 mm(0.48") X* X
TITAN 2= 27 H|0|IH o2 2HEH|O|H WA
146.0 mm(5.75") 134 mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 114-0551 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0553 12.0 mm(0.47") X* X
TITAN AfO|E O|HE ALO|E O|ME BHA
120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 108-9159 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9170 7.1 mm(0.28") X -
1206 mm(4.75") 103 mm(0.41")  14.2 mm(0.56") 108-9160 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9172 9.7 mm(0.38") X -
1206 mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9161 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9174 12.2 mm(0.48") X -
146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 108-9163 1.5 mm(0.58") 1089176 7.1 mm(0.28") - X
146.0 mm(5.75") 103 mm(0.41")  14.2 mm(0.56") 108-9164 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9178 9.7 mm(0.38") - X
146.0 mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9165 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9180 12.2 mm(0.47") - X
TITAN AtO| = O|HE =&t H|O|TH AO|E O|ME & H|O|H A
146.0 mm(5.75") 134 mm(0.53")  16.8 mm(0.66") 114-0555 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0557 12.0 mm(0.47") X
TITAN H|0{)|0] HD
146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  19.6 mm(0.77") 108-9260 3.0 mm(0.12") - - X* X
1460 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 108-9261 3.0 mm(0.12") - - X* X
TITAN H[ 0|0
146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  19.6 mm(0.77") 104-9876 3.0 mm(0.12") - - X
146.0 mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.51")  22.4 mm(0.88") 104-9875 3.0 mm(0.12") - - X
224
120.6 mm(4.75") 10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7mm(0.50") 66-9140 1.2 mm(0.49") - - X X
1206 mm(4.75") 127 mm(0.50")  15.9 mm(0.63") 59-3670 1.2 mm(0.49") - - X X
1460 mm(5.75") 129 mm(0.51")  15.9 mm(0.63") 104-0984 1.5 mm(0.58") - - X* X
TITAN £2|E 22 E
114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9198 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9199 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9200 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9201 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9202 - - - X X
114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9203 - - - X X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") 108-9204 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") 108-9205 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") 108-9206 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") 108-9207 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9208 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") 108-9209 - - - X* X
139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9244 - - - X* X
“GA 30/60 ZROIIMEBE A Th5E
43 TORO =X £& TORO.COM stz AE S1 glo] MFE 4 AgLCt

EFO|EHTITAN®) EQl zm oa

3/4"(19.0 MM) O12E - 7% zY 2y
2ol 201 %2 (ID) oD sEuws g sEws 20{ %2 (ID) ’2‘17;0 /‘g: John Deere”

TITAN &2|= &2t0| 4

114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9239 - - - X X

139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9240 - - - X X
TITAN 224 EEPNLTPN

114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9221 - - - X X

114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9223 - - - X X

139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") 108-9224 - 112-1313 - X X

139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9226 - - - X* X
TITAN 222 o2 A

1206 mm(4.75")  13.0mm(051")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9190 1.5mm(0.58") - - X* X

1206mm4.75") 160 mm(0.63")  19.3 mm(0.76") 1089191 1.5 mm(0.58") - - Xt X

1460 mm(5.75")  13.0mm(051")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9192 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9157 12.2 mm(0.48") X X

1460 mm(5.75") 160 mm(0.63")  19.3 mm(0.76") 108-9193 1.5mm(0.58") - - X X
TITAN AtO|E O|HIE AIO|E O|ME aHA

1206mm(4.75")  13.0mm(051")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9194 1.5 mm(0.58") - - Xt X

120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 108-9195 1.5 mm(0.58") - - X* X

1460 mm(5.75")  13.0mm(051")  16.8 mm(0.66") 108-9196 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9188 12.2 mm(0.48") X* X

1460 mm(5.75") 160 mm(0.63")  19.3 mm(0.76") 1089197 1.5 mm(0.58") - - X* X
TITAN H[0{€]0] HD

146.0 mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  22.2 mm(0.88") 1089264 3.1 mm(0.122") - - X" X

1460 mm(5.75")  163mm(0.640")  25.4 mm(1.0") 1089265 3.1 mm(0.122") - - X X
TITAN H|0{2f| 0]

1206 mm(4.75") 163 mm(0.640")  22.2 mm(0.88") 92-7941 3.1 mm(0.122") - - X X

146.0 mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  22.2 mm(0.88") 92-7900 3.1 mm(0.122") - - X* X

1460 mm(5.75")  163mm(0.640")  25.4 mm(1.0") 104-9877 3.0 mm(0.12") - - X X
24

1206 mm(4.75")  152mm(0.60")  19.0 mm(0.75") 62-4600 1.7 mm(0.065") - - X* X

1460 mm(5.75") 152 mm(0.60")  19.0 mm(0.75") 86-9720 1.7 mm(0.065") - - Xt X
TITAN &2|E 2t2E

139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9246 - - - X* X

139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") 108-9247 - - - X X
TITAN &2|E &2(0| A

139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") 108-9242 - - - X X
TITAN 224

139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") 108-9259 - - - X X

*GA 30/60 ZHO|MEE ALE Tts Bt
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w2 2 7l0|=

W2 2 7t0|=

Ol2E Zo| D oD R | BEMS E}O|EH(Titan®) WA HE HS
TITAN = 2 oA 3=
1/2"(12.7 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 8.3 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 112-1316 -
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 6.3 mm(0.25") 9.1 mm(0.36") 1.3mm(0.52") 108-9104 108-9112
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9105 108-9114
[X13/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9106 108-9116
3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 108-9293 -
X3/8"(9.5 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") 6.3 mm(0.25") 14.0mm(0.55") 1.3 mm(0.52") 138-5937 108-9120
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6526 108-9122
X3/8"(9.5 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") 10.3 mm(0.41") 13.9 mm(0.55") 1.6 mm(0.63") 137-6527 108-9124
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") 12.2 mm(0.48") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.2 mm(0.49") 137-6529 -
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.7 mm(0.58") 1.6 mm(0.63") 108-9290 -
X5/8"(15.9 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 8.1 mm(0.32") 11.6 mm(0.46") 1.6 mm(0.63") 112-1332 112-1338
TITAN ZER S HA T2
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9128 108-9139
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9129 108-9141
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9130 108-9143
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9132 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9133 108-9147
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9134 108-9149
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9138 108-9135
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9136 108-9151
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9137 108-9153
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9190 -
X17/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9191 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9192 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9193 -
TITAN €22 &% H|0|I 5! B A SHx E|0|H
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 11.9 mm(0.47") 17.3 mm(0.68) 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0553 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 114-0551 114-0553
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0550 -
TITAN AtO|= O|ME 2! SHA ALO|E O|ME
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9159 108-9170
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9160 108-9172
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9161 108-9174
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9163 108-9176
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9164 108-9178
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9165 108-9180
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 7.1 mm(0.28") 11.7 mm(0.46") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9162 108-9166
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 10.3 mm(0.41") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 108-9167 108-9182
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9168 108-9184
X15/8"(15.9 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") 12.7 mm(0.43") 14.2 mm(0.56") 1.5mm(0.58") 112-1303 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9194 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75" 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9195 -
7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.0 mm(0.51") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9196 108-9188
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.0 mm(0.63") 19.3 mm(0.76") 1.5 mm(0.58") 108-9197 -
TITAN ALO| = O|HE Hzf 0| 3! &H&t E|0| s A
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5 mm(0.58") 114-0555 114-0557
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 13.4 mm(0.53") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 114-0558 114-0560
47 TORO =1 BE TORO.COM

eSS Zo| D ob B Bz s EfO|EH(Titan®) HA HE HS
Toro 22Al S22
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 10.2 mm(0.40") 12.7 mm(0.50") 1.2 mm(0.49") 66-9140 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 12.7 mm(0.50") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.2 mm(0.49") 59-3670 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 15.9 mm(0.63") 1.5 mm(0.58") 104-0984 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") 9.9 mm(0.39") 16.8 mm(0.66") 1.5mm(0.58") 105-1180 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7 mm(0.065") 62-4600 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 15.2 mm(0.60") 19.0 mm(0.75") 1.7mm(0.065") 86-9720 -
TITAN H|0{9|O]
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9876 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.9 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0mm(0.12") 104-9875 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 120.6 mm(4.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7941 -
X17/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 92-7900 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 254 mm(1.0") 3.0 mm(0.12") 104-9877 -
TITAN HD HO{€|0]
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 19.6 mm(0.77") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9260 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 108-9261 -
7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9264 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 254 mm(1.0") 3.1 mm(0.122") 108-9265 -
TITAN AZ3l EIQI
3/4"(19.0 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 12.95 mm(0.51") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5121 -
7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 22.4 mm(0.88") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5122 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 146.0 mm(5.75") 16.1 mm(0.64") 23.4mm(0.92") 3.0 mm(0.12") 112-5123 -
TITAN &£2|E 2t
1/2"(12.7 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 112-1347 -
1/2"(12.7 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 112-1329 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9198 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9199 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9200 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9201 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9202 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9203 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9204 .
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9205 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9206 .
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9207 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9208 .
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9209 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9244 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9210 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 8.9 mm(0.35") - 108-9211 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 10.2 mm(0.40") - 108-9212 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9213 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 15.2 mm(0.60") - 108-9214 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9245 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 108-9230 -
3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9231 -
X13/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9232 —
3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9233 -
X13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 5.1 mm(0.20") - 1089234 -
[X13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 6.3 mm(0.25") - 108-9235 -
X13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 7.6 mm(0.30") - 108-9236 .
[X13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.7 mm(0.38") - 108-9237 -
X5/8"(15.9 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 112-1348 .
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9246 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9247 .
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9248 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - 108-9249 -
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OIRE Zo| D oD R HEHS EtO|EH(Titan®) A BEHS
TITAN &2|= &2i0| A
1/2"(12.7 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 112-5102 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 1143 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9239 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9240 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9241 -
XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 108-9238 -
X5/8"(15.9 mm) 127.0 mm(5.00") - 15.9 mm(0.63") - 112-5103 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9242 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9243 -
TITANZZA 3l oA J2A
3/4"(19.0 mm) 1143 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9221 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9223 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9224 112-1313
3/4"(19.0 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9226 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9227 112-1314
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9228 -
3/4"(19.0 mm) 165.1 mm(6.50") - 19.0 mm(0.75") - 108-9229 -
XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 1143 mm(4.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9215 -
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 114.3 mm(4.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9216 112-1310
XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 1143 mm(4.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9217 -
XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - 108-9218 -
XI3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 12.7 mm(0.50") - 108-9219 112-1311
3/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 15.7 mm(0.62") - 108-9220 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") - 222 mm(0.88") - 108-9259 -
TITAN LIS
Ls 163.3 mm(6.43") - 4.8 mm(0.188") - 100-3620 -
Ls 187.45 mm(7.38") - 7.9 mm(0.313") - 100-3621 -
Ls 137.9 mm(5.43") - 5.0mm - 100-3319 -
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ORR2E Zo| D oD HEH HEWS E0|2H(Titan®) WA HE Hs
T 230{(ProCore®) SR Al2|= EE}QI 0f|0{2|0|E

5/16"(7.9mm) 254.0 mm(10.00") - 7.9 mm(0.31") - SGS08313 -
5/16"(7.9mm) 215.9 mm(8.50") - 7.9 mm(0.31") - SGS07313 -
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") - 139-8620 -
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") - 139-8624 -
12.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.6 mm(0.81") - 139-8613 -
12.0mm 273.1 mm(10.75") - 12.0 mm(0.47") - SGS10504 -
12.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 12.0 mm(0.47") - SGS10500 -
12.0mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 12.0 mm(0.47") - SGS12500 -
12.0mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 12.0 mm(0.47") - SGS14500 -
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") - 139-8623 -
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 13.2 mm(0.52") 17.4 mm(0.69") - 139-8614 -
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") - 139-8625 -
12.0mm 177.8 mm(7.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 20.7 mm(0.81") - 139-8615 -
12.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") - 12.0 mm(0.47") - SGS08500 -
18.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 14.2 mm(0.56") 19.0 mm(0.75") - 139-8623 -
18.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") - 139-8617 -
18.0mm 254.0 mm(10.00") 19.3mm(0.76") 25.4 mm(1.00") - 139-8619 -
18.0mm 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3 mm(1.31") - 139-8627 -
18.0mm 311.2 mm(12.25") - 18.0 mm(0.71") - SGS10750 -
18.0mm 317.5 mm(12.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - SGS10875 -
18.0mm 355.6 mm(14.00") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - SGS12875 -
18.0mm 361.9 mm(14.25") - 18.0 mm(0.71") - SGS12750 -
18.0mm 406.4 mm(16.00") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - SGS14875 -
18.0mm 412.8 mm(16.25") - 18.0 mm(0.71") - SGS14750 -
18.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") 18.8 mm(0.74") 26.9 mm(1.06") - 139-8628 -
18.0mm 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") - 139-8622 --
IX13/8"(9.5 mm) 273.1 mm(10.75") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - SGS10374 -
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 311.2 mm(12.25") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - SGS10375 -
IX13/8"(9.5 mm) 139.7 mm(5.50") 9.5 mm(0.38") 12.7 mm(0.50") - 139-8618 -
[X3/8"(9.5 mm) 228.6 mm(9.00") - 9.5 mm(0.38") - SGS08375 -
[X7/8"(22.2 mm) 304.8 mm(12.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") - 139-8621 -
7/8"(22.2 mm) 317.5 mm(12.50") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - SGS10876 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 355.6 mm(14.00") - 22.2 mm(0.88") - SGS12876 -
[X17/8"(22.2 mm) 454.2 mm(17.88") - 25.4 mm(1.00") - SGS16100 -
X7/8"(22.2 mm) 203.2 mm(8.00") 23.9 mm(0.94") 33.3mm(1.31") - 139-8626 -
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